
'. ,. n .x -

/ t/.ENDIs'.ENT OF SOUCiT A1:ON/t.'.GD:IiCAllON Of M.C. AC1 I.
-

W: :. e yr u c. . e,. , i . i e w. -c i ..m .... v.. .. .
~~

c :
.

.~ . ; .. e n, s
7'n h moo =.,s o a n.ic. otn 3 ,iom ~ e.. cs.. i . . ;.ni ~ci

Six (6) SEP 20 lE NRR-H2-096 L. -

|. m .i

> suno es .uan |
s .u.~ sue,o e, of.,s. ,, . u a ,,

. U.S. : Nuclear Reguletory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. con 12.Cion c0DE | | F ACILITY LUDL | 9

O .ME Noa.i NT ofNJ.M( &No .ootf $$ souci>.no~ ~o -

~~l
F Science Applications, Inc. o.yn n,, u y

n ,,,. 3.,,. P.O. Box 1454
<|,,';,|,' a- LaJolla, CA .92038 g'i,O',',o",o ', ~o _flRC_-_03-R ?-096

''

c.so

[_ _j 11/23/81 . n,, u ,,,o.no

) , i is itoca .,,uis out, se mi~o iuis o, soucn.nc~s
..*.~.G.-.-.--

O . - -* ~-. -. . >.- -i: i.. .... -e'.....'oa... -

;

! os.._......~..~..-.......r......-.....~.......,o.............,...r.-

....,s.e.-.a....:;,,.............._..o..,,...........,-c., ion or you. .ca~omeocioru, io u ncrivio , iwe iss,~:. e.,ici .. c. io im. . o
.e . , . . .a .. .
..o..c...............w....,~ ......~....-..~a-........~....a....a......-....-..~~...~.-o,.n snoeiro ., nsuit m nacuc~ o, vou. een......o...w.,.......c......~.a.a~.....a...,-.........,...

io ucou n~c, . o .mc...1.o~ o.a o, , ,~"'' B&R No . 20-19-40-43-1 FIN No. B8609 Increase $50,000.00

B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1 FIN No. B80ll Increase -0-

B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1 FitLNo. B81113 Increase - Q-

li ,His Blocit . Petits oNLY 70 aaOoiF'c.Taows of con'a. cts caof as

M O ' c --.. o... ..

h. ch .. fue. b k i: . .h. .e. ..d m e / e .

. > 64 . in

m O n. 6. .-6.. w .....o i..... .. a r. , ..<;., . .. . ,. , i .. 6 ... . , . . <.. . . . ,,. . .. ..

m @ n..s.,,,:.~ . . ... .. . .. .
, ., the mu tua1 a oreement of the pa rt i es .

. ..a r;.. . . ... . .... . .o i.,. . 6i 6 i 2

12 CiscNYioN 08 aut~D*E NT / uCDiricAfioN

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding under the contract and
substitute member.s on the Performance Evaluation Board.

Now, therefore, the followirg
changes-are made:

A. Under Section 3.0 CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, the following changes are made:

1. Article 3.1 Estimated Cost and Award Fee, delete Paragraph 4 in its entirety
H

and substitute the following paragraph in lieu thereof:
-

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this ,

contract are $1,078,000.00, of which $1,022,711.00 represent,s ;

estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $55,289.00 rep dsents
'

available award fee for the period November 23, 1981 through |

October' 31, 1982. For further provisions on funding, see Article :
'

5.11 entitled ' Incremental Funding' and General Provision No. 5.2
entitled 'Limitatinn.of Funds. '" ;

i'

( $ 10190037 N
t PDR CONTR PDR_ t

e m ,. . . .N..R,C-.03. 82-096.. ....a.....,~ 4 ~ .......... w i ... ... o ...-. - a - o ..,....o
.,

. . . . I
3 o ,ssu,,,. c .,c,co,

O o*g'o''oy' ',0',,'5, ~o' E cost..cron,oenso. is nouino i .~ojetu'"D

a~ r or cosi..c,cuc. .sQ sgunno s,. s gz,uau- f *~' '
~~

3 ,

~

I

mz e,,z,.. m..- e,un _r'

Jw .

.- ~...,
(. . ., y/

.,, ,
,

u.-.
s c.7:

.*c.is wat or co~n.cu~o e/m iv .. r ,.iste o.n sic.~to

f, h ,, Mis ~we uo ime or sic r. n v .. r,." -

Di'ne E. Findley Ti ,Man.

Senior Contract Representative 9/28/82
,,,o................/......'e.-

w rn.mrt



. ~ , . - . - . .- e . .

[ Page 2
,

,e

..

, B. Effective September -l', -1982, the- following changes are hereby made to
- the Performance Evaluation Board:

L1). Mr.- Timothy Hagan replaces Ms. Mary Jo Mattia as Chairman of
the Performance Evaluation Board (PEB). Accordingly, delete
Ms. Mattia's name wherever it appears in the contract's Award

L Fee Determination Plan, and substitute Mr. Hagan's name in lieu
thereof.

.

L J2). Mr.iFrank Miraglia replaces Mr. Gus Lainas as-PEB member. '

Accordingly,: delete Mr. Lainas' name wherever it appears in the
subject contract and substitute Mr. Miraglia's name in lieu
thereof.

L .

p .3) Mr. Mark Flynn replaces Mr. Timothy Hagan as Evaluation
Coordinator. Accordingly, Mr. Hagan's name should be deleted
as Evaluation Coordinators in the contract's Award Fee Determination
Plan and substitute Mr. Flynn's name in lieu thereof.

:

C. In summary,'this modification increases total contract obligations
by $50,000.00, from $1,028,000.00 to $1,078,000.00. Specifically,
reimbursable costs are being increased by $38,928.00, from
$983,783. 00 to ~ $1,022,711.00. The available Award Fee is hereby

,t increased by $11,072.00, from $44,217.00 to $55,289.00. Additionally,
personnel changes were made to the Performance Evaluation Board
and Evaluation Coordinator position.

- D. . As a result of this Modification No. 6, the total amount obligated
! under this contract is now $1,078,000.00. Following is a detailed
L breakdown of total contract obligations including appropriate
L accounting data:

Type.of Work Fin No. B&R No. Oblic_ations

OR Work B8011 20-19-10-11-1 $678,000.00
|

|_ Case Work B8013 20-19-40-41 .1 5130,000.00

L . Casework (CRBR) B8609 20-19-40-43-1 $270,000.00
L

.

e

[-
** *

.,

'

,

. .

t 's - -F. PT + c %9- T l'- 3 e- g '-''- W


